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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 7J,7S

Num Name/GymRank AA

Evan Davis1 751
Cypress

13.400 13.700 14.30014.250 13.25014.150 83.050
9.450 9.350 9.2509.900 9.2508.950 56.150

Prelims
Finals

139.200Combined Total:

Michael Fletcher2 872
NEAG

13.700 13.150 14.90013.650 13.25013.750 82.400
9.100 9.350 9.0508.350 9.1009.800 54.750

Prelims
Finals

137.150Combined Total:

Ian Gunther3 754
Cypress

12.800 13.500 13.00013.900 13.20014.400 80.800
8.650 9.650 9.0509.650 9.5009.700 56.200

Prelims
Finals

137.000Combined Total:

Kevin Penev4 911
RGA

14.200 13.750 14.75013.150 13.05013.800 82.700
8.800 8.750 9.4508.900 9.1508.800 53.850

Prelims
Finals

136.550Combined Total:

Vitaliy Guimaraes5 704
5280 North

14.000 13.000 14.50013.900 13.60012.850 81.850
9.300 7.200 9.2509.350 9.3009.400 53.800

Prelims
Finals

135.650Combined Total:

Angel Leon6 802
Gym World

13.500 11.350 13.60014.550 13.85011.700 78.550
9.450 9.350 9.3509.650 9.2509.250 56.300

Prelims
Finals

134.850Combined Total:

Spencer Goodell7 879
OMEGA Gym

13.150 12.450 13.35013.550 13.00013.000 78.500
9.550 9.000 9.4509.650 9.1009.050 55.800

Prelims
Finals

134.300Combined Total:

Blake Wilson8 920
SCEGA

13.850 12.150 13.90013.050 13.90012.850 79.700
8.800 9.100 9.0508.550 9.5508.950 54.000

Prelims
Finals

133.700Combined Total:

Liam Doherty-Herwitz9 728
Brestyan's

13.650 12.600 15.10013.000 13.10013.250 80.700
9.450 7.550 9.5009.100 8.5508.200 52.350

Prelims
Finals

133.050Combined Total:

Dylan LeClair10 729
Brestyan's

13.000 12.400 13.90013.900 13.45012.850 79.500
9.050 7.550 9.0509.250 9.4009.200 53.500

Prelims
Finals

133.000Combined Total:

Matthew Szot11T 899
Prairie

12.850 12.700 13.65013.950 13.10012.850 79.100
8.050 9.400 9.2508.900 8.3508.750 52.700

Prelims
Finals

131.800Combined Total:

Daniel Yoon11T 919
SCATS

14.050 11.850 13.20013.400 12.85013.500 78.850
8.650 7.850 9.0509.150 9.0509.200 52.950

Prelims
Finals

131.800Combined Total:

Morgan Seyler13 924
Southlake

12.900 13.250 14.25012.350 12.35012.450 77.550
9.250 9.050 9.2509.200 7.8008.250 52.800

Prelims
Finals

130.350Combined Total:
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Michael Moran14 941
US Gym Dev Ctr

14.400 12.900 14.60013.050 12.40012.900 80.250
8.550 7.600 9.0008.050 7.8508.950 50.000

Prelims
Finals

130.250Combined Total:

Valen Watrous15 806
GymTek

11.900 13.200 13.05013.000 12.40012.900 76.450
9.400 8.500 9.2009.050 8.2508.300 52.700

Prelims
Finals

129.150Combined Total:

Dexter Roettker16 830
Hocking Valley

12.750 10.500 14.70013.800 10.65013.000 75.400
9.050 8.050 9.5509.300 9.0508.650 53.650

Prelims
Finals

129.050Combined Total:

Brady Yamamoto17 725
Aspire

12.700 10.750 14.20013.250 13.25012.750 76.900
9.300 7.500 8.9508.850 8.4008.900 51.900

Prelims
Finals

128.800Combined Total:

Evan Perreault18 903
Premier West

13.000 12.250 13.30012.800 11.90013.700 76.950
7.350 7.850 8.8509.000 8.3008.950 50.300

Prelims
Finals

127.250Combined Total:

Braden Collier19 887
Palmetto

12.500 11.900 13.15013.300 11.20012.200 74.250
8.350 9.250 8.7509.000 8.4008.700 52.450

Prelims
Finals

126.700Combined Total:

Caleb Rickard20 922
Sokol Elite

12.850 11.650 13.95012.550 10.95012.800 74.750
8.900 7.050 9.0508.650 9.1509.000 51.800

Prelims
Finals

126.550Combined Total:

Curtis Chang21 739
Champions - TX

12.750 12.600 12.80012.700 11.85012.300 75.000
8.400 8.600 8.6508.400 7.8508.350 50.250

Prelims
Finals

125.250Combined Total:

Logan Krabbe22 784
Fuzion

13.400 12.100 13.60011.900 12.30011.850 75.150
8.450 8.400 8.9007.300 7.4508.450 48.950

Prelims
Finals

124.100Combined Total:

Noah Scigliano23 769
Emerge

13.150 11.950 13.45011.700 12.95013.100 76.300
8.000 7.900 9.0007.350 8.8006.550 47.600

Prelims
Finals

123.900Combined Total:

Nicholas Handley24 745
Cobb Challengers

12.650 11.350 13.70012.850 12.05012.350 74.950
7.600 8.150 9.0007.950 7.8507.450 48.000

Prelims
Finals

122.950Combined Total:

Kyle Abe25T 736
CSC - Race

10.950 11.550 13.55011.550 12.80013.400 73.800
8.250 6.350 9.2507.850 8.3008.700 48.700

Prelims
Finals

122.500Combined Total:

Christian Marsh25T 906
Preston

11.550 12.850 12.45012.800 11.55011.400 72.600
8.150 8.350 9.1009.250 6.8508.200 49.900

Prelims
Finals

122.500Combined Total:
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Jordan Landry27 800
Gym Unlimited

12.900 11.950 13.35012.150 11.30011.600 73.250
8.550 7.200 9.3008.200 6.8008.300 48.350

Prelims
Finals

121.600Combined Total:

Massimo Sweet28 875
NEAG

13.200 11.500 13.40012.300 11.95012.750 75.100
7.900 5.600 9.1508.900 5.4507.350 44.350

Prelims
Finals

119.450Combined Total:

Sebastian Abedi29 936
Technique

12.150 11.100 12.95012.050 12.15010.850 71.250
8.450 5.850 8.7508.550 7.0008.850 47.450

Prelims
Finals

118.700Combined Total:

Reid Ross30 885
Oroville

12.150 10.550 13.05011.900 12.55012.600 72.800
8.250 6.250 8.6507.000 7.1507.750 45.050

Prelims
Finals

117.850Combined Total:
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Vitaliy Guimaraes1 704 5280 North 23.30014.000 9.300
Liam Doherty-Herwitz2 728 Brestyan's 23.10013.650 9.450
Kevin Penev3 911 RGA 23.00014.200 8.800
Angel Leon4 802 Gym World 22.950T 13.500 9.450
Michael Moran4 941 US Gym Dev Ctr 22.950T 14.400 8.550
Evan Davis6 751 Cypress 22.85013.400 9.450
Michael Fletcher7 872 NEAG 22.80013.700 9.100
Spencer Goodell8 879 OMEGA Gym 22.700T 13.150 9.550
Daniel Yoon8 919 SCATS 22.700T 14.050 8.650
Blake Wilson10 920 SCEGA 22.65013.850 8.800
Morgan Seyler11 924 Southlake 22.15012.900 9.250
Dylan LeClair12 729 Brestyan's 22.05013.000 9.050
Brady Yamamoto13 725 Aspire 22.00012.700 9.300
Logan Krabbe14 784 Fuzion 21.85013.400 8.450
Dexter Roettker15 830 Hocking Valley 21.80012.750 9.050
Caleb Rickard16 922 Sokol Elite 21.75012.850 8.900
Ian Gunther17 754 Cypress 21.450T 12.800 8.650
Jordan Landry17 800 Gym Unlimited 21.450T 12.900 8.550
Valen Watrous19 806 GymTek 21.30011.900 9.400
Curtis Chang20 739 Champions - TX 21.150T 12.750 8.400
Noah Scigliano20 769 Emerge 21.150T 13.150 8.000
Massimo Sweet22 875 NEAG 21.10013.200 7.900
Matthew Szot23 899 Prairie 20.90012.850 8.050
Braden Collier24 887 Palmetto 20.85012.500 8.350
Sebastian Abedi25 936 Technique 20.60012.150 8.450
Reid Ross26 885 Oroville 20.40012.150 8.250
Evan Perreault27 903 Premier West 20.35013.000 7.350
Nicholas Handley28 745 Cobb Challengers 20.25012.650 7.600
Christian Marsh29 906 Preston 19.70011.550 8.150
Kyle Abe30 736 CSC - Race 19.20010.950 8.250
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Ian Gunther1 754 Cypress 23.15013.500 9.650
Evan Davis2 751 Cypress 23.05013.700 9.350
Michael Fletcher3 872 NEAG 22.500T 13.150 9.350
Kevin Penev3 911 RGA 22.500T 13.750 8.750
Morgan Seyler5 924 Southlake 22.30013.250 9.050
Matthew Szot6 899 Prairie 22.10012.700 9.400
Valen Watrous7 806 GymTek 21.70013.200 8.500
Spencer Goodell8 879 OMEGA Gym 21.45012.450 9.000
Blake Wilson9 920 SCEGA 21.25012.150 9.100
Curtis Chang10 739 Champions - TX 21.200T 12.600 8.600
Christian Marsh10 906 Preston 21.200T 12.850 8.350
Braden Collier12 887 Palmetto 21.15011.900 9.250
Angel Leon13 802 Gym World 20.70011.350 9.350
Logan Krabbe14 784 Fuzion 20.500T 12.100 8.400
Michael Moran14 941 US Gym Dev Ctr 20.500T 12.900 7.600
Vitaliy Guimaraes16 704 5280 North 20.20013.000 7.200
Liam Doherty-Herwitz17 728 Brestyan's 20.15012.600 7.550
Evan Perreault18 903 Premier West 20.10012.250 7.850
Dylan LeClair19 729 Brestyan's 19.95012.400 7.550
Noah Scigliano20 769 Emerge 19.85011.950 7.900
Daniel Yoon21 919 SCATS 19.70011.850 7.850
Nicholas Handley22 745 Cobb Challengers 19.50011.350 8.150
Jordan Landry23 800 Gym Unlimited 19.15011.950 7.200
Caleb Rickard24 922 Sokol Elite 18.70011.650 7.050
Dexter Roettker25 830 Hocking Valley 18.55010.500 8.050
Brady Yamamoto26 725 Aspire 18.25010.750 7.500
Kyle Abe27 736 CSC - Race 17.90011.550 6.350
Massimo Sweet28 875 NEAG 17.10011.500 5.600
Sebastian Abedi29 936 Technique 16.95011.100 5.850
Reid Ross30 885 Oroville 16.80010.550 6.250
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Angel Leon1 802 Gym World 24.20014.550 9.650
Evan Davis2 751 Cypress 24.15014.250 9.900
Ian Gunther3 754 Cypress 23.55013.900 9.650
Vitaliy Guimaraes4 704 5280 North 23.25013.900 9.350
Spencer Goodell5 879 OMEGA Gym 23.20013.550 9.650
Dylan LeClair6 729 Brestyan's 23.15013.900 9.250
Dexter Roettker7 830 Hocking Valley 23.10013.800 9.300
Matthew Szot8 899 Prairie 22.85013.950 8.900
Daniel Yoon9 919 SCATS 22.55013.400 9.150
Braden Collier10 887 Palmetto 22.30013.300 9.000
Brady Yamamoto11 725 Aspire 22.100T 13.250 8.850
Liam Doherty-Herwitz11 728 Brestyan's 22.100T 13.000 9.100
Valen Watrous13 806 GymTek 22.050T 13.000 9.050
Christian Marsh13 906 Preston 22.050T 12.800 9.250
Kevin Penev13 911 RGA 22.050T 13.150 8.900
Michael Fletcher16 872 NEAG 22.00013.650 8.350
Evan Perreault17 903 Premier West 21.80012.800 9.000
Blake Wilson18 920 SCEGA 21.60013.050 8.550
Morgan Seyler19 924 Southlake 21.55012.350 9.200
Massimo Sweet20 875 NEAG 21.200T 12.300 8.900
Caleb Rickard20 922 Sokol Elite 21.200T 12.550 8.650
Michael Moran22 941 US Gym Dev Ctr 21.100T 13.050 8.050
Curtis Chang22 739 Champions - TX 21.100T 12.700 8.400
Nicholas Handley24 745 Cobb Challengers 20.80012.850 7.950
Sebastian Abedi25 936 Technique 20.60012.050 8.550
Jordan Landry26 800 Gym Unlimited 20.35012.150 8.200
Kyle Abe27 736 CSC - Race 19.40011.550 7.850
Logan Krabbe28 784 Fuzion 19.20011.900 7.300
Noah Scigliano29 769 Emerge 19.05011.700 7.350
Reid Ross30 885 Oroville 18.90011.900 7.000
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 7J,7S

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Liam Doherty-Herwitz1 728 Brestyan's 24.60015.100 9.500
Dexter Roettker2 830 Hocking Valley 24.25014.700 9.550
Kevin Penev3 911 RGA 24.20014.750 9.450
Michael Fletcher4 872 NEAG 23.95014.900 9.050
Vitaliy Guimaraes5 704 5280 North 23.75014.500 9.250
Michael Moran6 941 US Gym Dev Ctr 23.60014.600 9.000
Evan Davis7 751 Cypress 23.55014.300 9.250
Morgan Seyler8 924 Southlake 23.50014.250 9.250
Brady Yamamoto9 725 Aspire 23.15014.200 8.950
Caleb Rickard10 922 Sokol Elite 23.00013.950 9.050
Angel Leon11 802 Gym World 22.950T 13.600 9.350
Dylan LeClair11 729 Brestyan's 22.950T 13.900 9.050
Blake Wilson11 920 SCEGA 22.950T 13.900 9.050
Matthew Szot14 899 Prairie 22.90013.650 9.250
Kyle Abe15 736 CSC - Race 22.800T 13.550 9.250
Spencer Goodell15 879 OMEGA Gym 22.800T 13.350 9.450
Nicholas Handley17 745 Cobb Challengers 22.70013.700 9.000
Jordan Landry18 800 Gym Unlimited 22.65013.350 9.300
Massimo Sweet19 875 NEAG 22.55013.400 9.150
Logan Krabbe20 784 Fuzion 22.50013.600 8.900
Noah Scigliano21 769 Emerge 22.45013.450 9.000
Valen Watrous22 806 GymTek 22.250T 13.050 9.200
Daniel Yoon22 919 SCATS 22.250T 13.200 9.050
Evan Perreault24 903 Premier West 22.15013.300 8.850
Ian Gunther25 754 Cypress 22.05013.000 9.050
Braden Collier26 887 Palmetto 21.90013.150 8.750
Reid Ross27 885 Oroville 21.700T 13.050 8.650
Sebastian Abedi27 936 Technique 21.700T 12.950 8.750
Christian Marsh29 906 Preston 21.55012.450 9.100
Curtis Chang30 739 Champions - TX 21.45012.800 8.650
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 7J,7S

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Ian Gunther1 754 Cypress 24.10014.400 9.700
Michael Fletcher2 872 NEAG 23.55013.750 9.800
Evan Davis3 751 Cypress 23.10014.150 8.950
Daniel Yoon4 919 SCATS 22.70013.500 9.200
Evan Perreault5 903 Premier West 22.65013.700 8.950
Kevin Penev6 911 RGA 22.60013.800 8.800
Vitaliy Guimaraes7 704 5280 North 22.25012.850 9.400
Kyle Abe8 736 CSC - Race 22.10013.400 8.700
Dylan LeClair9 729 Brestyan's 22.050T 12.850 9.200
Spencer Goodell9 879 OMEGA Gym 22.050T 13.000 9.050
Michael Moran11 941 US Gym Dev Ctr 21.85012.900 8.950
Blake Wilson12 920 SCEGA 21.800T 12.850 8.950
Caleb Rickard12 922 Sokol Elite 21.800T 12.800 9.000
Brady Yamamoto14 725 Aspire 21.650T 12.750 8.900
Dexter Roettker14 830 Hocking Valley 21.650T 13.000 8.650
Matthew Szot16 899 Prairie 21.60012.850 8.750
Liam Doherty-Herwitz17 728 Brestyan's 21.45013.250 8.200
Valen Watrous18 806 GymTek 21.20012.900 8.300
Angel Leon19 802 Gym World 20.95011.700 9.250
Braden Collier20 887 Palmetto 20.90012.200 8.700
Morgan Seyler21 924 Southlake 20.70012.450 8.250
Curtis Chang22 739 Champions - TX 20.65012.300 8.350
Reid Ross23 885 Oroville 20.35012.600 7.750
Logan Krabbe24 784 Fuzion 20.30011.850 8.450
Massimo Sweet25 875 NEAG 20.10012.750 7.350
Jordan Landry26 800 Gym Unlimited 19.90011.600 8.300
Nicholas Handley27 745 Cobb Challengers 19.80012.350 7.450
Sebastian Abedi28 936 Technique 19.70010.850 8.850
Noah Scigliano29 769 Emerge 19.65013.100 6.550
Christian Marsh30 906 Preston 19.60011.400 8.200
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Blake Wilson1 920 SCEGA 23.45013.900 9.550
Angel Leon2 802 Gym World 23.10013.850 9.250
Vitaliy Guimaraes3 704 5280 North 22.90013.600 9.300
Dylan LeClair4 729 Brestyan's 22.85013.450 9.400
Ian Gunther5 754 Cypress 22.70013.200 9.500
Evan Davis6 751 Cypress 22.50013.250 9.250
Michael Fletcher7 872 NEAG 22.35013.250 9.100
Kevin Penev8 911 RGA 22.20013.050 9.150
Spencer Goodell9 879 OMEGA Gym 22.10013.000 9.100
Daniel Yoon10 919 SCATS 21.90012.850 9.050
Noah Scigliano11 769 Emerge 21.75012.950 8.800
Liam Doherty-Herwitz12 728 Brestyan's 21.650T 13.100 8.550
Brady Yamamoto12 725 Aspire 21.650T 13.250 8.400
Matthew Szot14 899 Prairie 21.45013.100 8.350
Kyle Abe15 736 CSC - Race 21.10012.800 8.300
Valen Watrous16 806 GymTek 20.65012.400 8.250
Michael Moran17 941 US Gym Dev Ctr 20.25012.400 7.850
Evan Perreault18 903 Premier West 20.20011.900 8.300
Morgan Seyler19 924 Southlake 20.15012.350 7.800
Caleb Rickard20 922 Sokol Elite 20.10010.950 9.150
Nicholas Handley21 745 Cobb Challengers 19.90012.050 7.850
Logan Krabbe22 784 Fuzion 19.75012.300 7.450
Curtis Chang23 739 Champions - TX 19.700T 11.850 7.850
Reid Ross23 885 Oroville 19.700T 12.550 7.150
Dexter Roettker23 830 Hocking Valley 19.700T 10.650 9.050
Braden Collier26 887 Palmetto 19.60011.200 8.400
Sebastian Abedi27 936 Technique 19.15012.150 7.000
Christian Marsh28 906 Preston 18.40011.550 6.850
Jordan Landry29 800 Gym Unlimited 18.10011.300 6.800
Massimo Sweet30 875 NEAG 17.40011.950 5.450
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Evan Davis1 751 Cypress 139.20083.050 56.150
Michael Fletcher2 872 NEAG 137.15082.400 54.750
Ian Gunther3 754 Cypress 137.00080.800 56.200
Kevin Penev4 911 RGA 136.55082.700 53.850
Vitaliy Guimaraes5 704 5280 North 135.65081.850 53.800
Angel Leon6 802 Gym World 134.85078.550 56.300
Spencer Goodell7 879 OMEGA Gym 134.30078.500 55.800
Blake Wilson8 920 SCEGA 133.70079.700 54.000
Liam Doherty-Herwitz9 728 Brestyan's 133.05080.700 52.350
Dylan LeClair10 729 Brestyan's 133.00079.500 53.500
Matthew Szot11 899 Prairie 131.800T 79.100 52.700
Daniel Yoon11 919 SCATS 131.800T 78.850 52.950
Morgan Seyler13 924 Southlake 130.35077.550 52.800
Michael Moran14 941 US Gym Dev Ctr 130.25080.250 50.000
Valen Watrous15 806 GymTek 129.15076.450 52.700
Dexter Roettker16 830 Hocking Valley 129.05075.400 53.650
Brady Yamamoto17 725 Aspire 128.80076.900 51.900
Evan Perreault18 903 Premier West 127.25076.950 50.300
Braden Collier19 887 Palmetto 126.70074.250 52.450
Caleb Rickard20 922 Sokol Elite 126.55074.750 51.800
Curtis Chang21 739 Champions - TX 125.25075.000 50.250
Logan Krabbe22 784 Fuzion 124.10075.150 48.950
Noah Scigliano23 769 Emerge 123.90076.300 47.600
Nicholas Handley24 745 Cobb Challengers 122.95074.950 48.000
Kyle Abe25 736 CSC - Race 122.500T 73.800 48.700
Christian Marsh25 906 Preston 122.500T 72.600 49.900
Jordan Landry27 800 Gym Unlimited 121.60073.250 48.350
Massimo Sweet28 875 NEAG 119.45075.100 44.350
Sebastian Abedi29 936 Technique 118.70071.250 47.450
Reid Ross30 885 Oroville 117.85072.800 45.050
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